LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D

UV3 - TEC (shiai

3D

26.03.2023

Epreuves

(+57 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

4 (+27pts)

6 (+10pts)

7  (+0pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

CADETSF 1D
MARTINEZ Lola (09, OCC)
ALBAGNAC Lisa (34,0CC)

MATHOUA Yola (31,0CC)
CHAZOTTES Kasia (12, 0CC)
OCTAVIE Auriane (31, 0CC)

CABANIE Camille (81, 0CC)

CADETS FCM
BRAU-BAYLE Emmanuelle (65, 0CC)
CHASSEPOT Ambre (32, 0CC)
LOURDE Anais (31, 0CC)
MUNIER Agathe (31, 0CC)

REGNAULT Elsa (81, 0CC)

DOJO DU COUSERANS

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO CLUB BORDAIS 65

J C AUSCITAIN

JC ST GAUDINOIS

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

J.C PUYGOUZON



(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

ROBIN Yona (09, OCC)

SOSNOWSKI Laura (09, 0CC)

MANSILLA Iris (31,0CC)
MENEGALLI Ylona (09, OCC)
MONTEAU HUAULT Lou (32, 0CC)
SALLES Jasmine (82, 0CC)
BALECH Mathilde (32, 0CC)
ER-RAMI Amytis (09, OCC)
ESPAGNE lona (31, 0CC)
BIDEAUX Kiara (31, 0CC)
CAVAILHE Jeanne (11, 0CC)
ESTEVES Solene (46, 0CC)
FINKELSTEIN Elia (31, 0CC)
MACORIG Marie (65, OCC)
MULET-LABORDE Nelea (31, 0CC)
POUSSON Amelie (65, 0CC)
ZALESKI Jade (81, 0CC)

BEGOT Melody (65, OCC)

BERGES Claire (65, OCC)

CAVACCUITI Carla (46,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
BERGER Fanny (82, 0CC)
DE CAMPOS Natilde (31, 0CC)

HENSELMANN Aurore (31,0CC)

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

DOJO DU COUSERANS

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

JUDO CLUB OCCITAN

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

DOJO DU COUSERANS

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

BUDO CLUB 11

JC CADURCIEN

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

JUDO BRAX 31

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

J.C PUYGOUZON

TATAMIS DE LA NESTE

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

JC CADURCIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE



4 4
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

REY Pauline (65, 0CC)
CORREGE Pauline (65, 0CC)
COUSINIE Penelope (81, 0CC)
FROSSARD Alix (31, 0CC)
SFEDJ Cecile (82, 0CC)
SOLANS Emma (32, 0CC)
LACAU Doriane (82, 0CC)

LOPEZ Coralie (31,0CC)

ALOY Cyrielle (31,0CC)

LEFRANCOIS Janelle (31, 0CC)

MARTIN Agathe (31, 0CC)
FRANCHI Lisa (31, 0CC)
SELLOS Manon (81, 0CC)
VALVERDE Gaelle (31,0CC)

GUIBERT Lucie (12, 0CC)

GUILBERT Gwendoline (31, 0CC)

VILLEMUR Dorine (31, 0CC)
ASTOUL Chloe (31,0CC)
DURAND Astrid (34, 0CC)
MONTAGUT Amelie (31,0CC)

RAUD Nolwenn (31, 0CC)
BADOUAILLE Loise (82, 0CC)
DELAUNAY Alice (46, 0CC)

PORTE Morgane (31, 0CC)

SAINT MARTORY Charlotte (31, 0CC)

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

J C M MONTASTRUC

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

AS VILLEMURIENNE

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB GRAMATOIS

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JC ST GAUDINOIS



JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

(+40pts) CABANNE Salome (31,0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
+37pts) VIDAL Elona (65, OCC) TARBES PYRENEES JUDO
+20pts) AKLA Ibtissame (82, OCC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
(+30pts) LAIR Isaure (31,0CC) OLYMPIA JUDO 31
(+30pts) SABLON Lalie (12,0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
T +17pts) BONNEAU Clara (31, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE
4 (+10pts) LARROUQUERE Sarah (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO
4 (+20pts) MUSSEAU Clemence (82, 0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
5 (20pts) EL HAJJIOUI Manelle (82, 0CC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
5 (+20pts) HEBRARD Lou (12, 0CC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
5 (+20pts) MAZEL Elsa (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN
5 20pts) ROLLET Fantine (31, 0CC) ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE
7 «10pts) NOGUERA Elodie (82, 0CC) AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE
v/ (+optsy DELBOSC Celia (31, 0CC) U.S VERFEIL JUDO CLUB
v/ (+0pts) MACORIG Manon (65, OCC) JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS
v/ (+0pts) MATTEONI Annelise (66, 0CC) J.C.PRADEEN

RATTRAPAGE CADETTES C MARRON
+10pts) ROBIN Yona (09, OCC) KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

+opts) BRAU-BAYLE Emmanuelle (65, OCC) JUDO CLUB BORDAIS 65

RATTRAPAGE FEM JS 1D 2D 3D
+10pts) REY Pauline (65, 0CC) JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

+opts) DURAND Astrid (34, 0CC) ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

RATTRAPAGE FEM JS C MARRON



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

MUSSEAU Clemence (82, 0CC)

LARROUQUERE Sarah (31, 0CC)

CADETS M 1D
BOBOWSKI Paul (31, 0CC)
MARTY Pierre (31,0CC)
CHAPEAUBLANC Alexis (81, 0CC)
RAUD Tristan (31, OCC)
RUBIRA Adam (31,0CC)

TUYAA BOUSTUGUE Mathis (31,0CC)
AUBRY Antoine (31,0CC)

RISON Mael (31,0CC)

FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)

BAUTRAU Dylan (65, 0CC)

BECAVIN ZULIAN Ugo (82, OCC)

BARRAU Leo (82,0CC)

CADETS M CM
ALBAC Paul - Emmanuel (65, 0CC)
ALMUNEAU Noe (11, 0CC)
BERTON Jeremie (12, 0CC)
EVRARD Thomas (31, 0CC)
GRANGE Eneko (32, 0CC)
IORDANOV Hugo (82, OCC)
LEBAS RIODEL Lilo (31,0CC)
MERIT Marius (46, OCC)

ROUX - LEROY Anthony (81, 0CC)

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

J C M MONTASTRUC

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

J C M MONTASTRUC

J C M MONTASTRUC

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

J C M MONTASTRUC

J C M MONTASTRUC

JC VAL D ADOUR

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

MOISSAC JUDO

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

BUDO CLUB 11

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JC CADURCIEN

J.C PUYGOUZON



4444444444
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(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

SAINT GENEZ Armand (81, 0CC)
AUTRET Laurent (31,0CC)
COLLEWET Sasha (31,0CC)
DASQUE Camille (65, 0CC)
DUPRE Mikael (65, 0CC)

DUPUY Ronan (65, 0CC)
GARCIA-LOUVEAU Leo (65,0CC)
GAUSI Paul (31,0CC)

INGOGLIA Lilian (31, 0CC)
RAULIN AS Hugo (31,0CC)
AKLIL Noam (32, 0CC)

ALLARD Giani (12,0CC)
BOUMAIZ Chadi (11, 0CC)
CHOULOT Valentin (82, 0CC)
GARCIA Clement (31,0CC)
JACOLIN Marius (31, 0CC)
MOUYSSET Arno (12, 0CC)
PINCEMIN Constantin (31, 0CC)
PYLYPIV Maxime (11, 0CC)

TOUGNE Lorys (31, 0CC)
ABADIE Gabriel (31,0CC)
AKLA Younes (82, 0CC)
ALIBERT Jules (12, 0CC)
BONHOMME Baptiste (82, 0CC)
LAIR Henri (31,0CC)

MESTRIE Remi (31, 0CC)

J.C PUYGOUZON

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

TATAMIS DE LA NESTE

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO C VIC FEZENSAC

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

MOISSAC JUDO

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

US RAMONVILLE



(+20pts) PUJOL Diego (09, OCC) E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

(+27pts) ROZELET Hadrien (31, 0CC) PORTET KODOKAN JUDO
+10pts) VERNIERES Victor (65, OCC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB
+10pts) BERZAIM llyes (31, 0CC) JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD
+17pts) CRABETTE Martin (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
+optsy DGHAM Sami (82, 0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) FABRE Timeo (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
+20pts) GALINIER Django (31, 0CC) ECOLE JUDO LABASTIDE
+7pts) GRAND Baptiste (31, 0CC) TORII JUDO CLUB

+10pts) GRIS Esteban (81, OCC) JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

+20pts) MOREL Victor (31, 0CC) DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE
(+20pts) RONDEAU Justin (31, 0CC) AVENIR FONSORBAIS

+10pts) SERNY Maxime (11, OCC) DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN
(+10pts) VIDALE LABARRAQUE Mael (31,0CC) PORTET KODOKAN JUDO
+10pts) ALLEMAND Firmin (12, 0OCC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

+17pts) BASSET Elios (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
+10pts) CAMERIN Eden (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES
+10pts) DEPOMMIER Julien (81, 0CC) BUDOKAN 81

(+20pts) GLEIZES Mael (65, 0CC) TATAMIS DE LA NESTE
+10pts) LADOUX Julien (81, 0CC) BUDOKAN 81

+10pts) NAGA Ryan (09, OCC) DOJO DE FOIX

+opts) ROMA Jules (12, 0CC) JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS
+optsy ADOUTTE Milo (31,0CC) DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

+opts) BARAT Aymeric (31,0CC) US RAMONVILLE



<« € < «

+opts) CANTAREL Tom (12,0CC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

+opts) HOULY DURAND Vincent (81, 0CC) J.C PUYGOUZON

+opts) LABADIE-JOUANY Antonin (31, 0CC) U.S VERFEIL JUDO CLUB
+opts) PAES DE REZENDE Lucas (31,0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
+opts) PEREZ Oihan (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB CONDOM
+opts) POLI Gabriel (31, 0CC) DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE
+opts) POUPIN-RIAUX Etienne (31, 0CC) DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE
(+opts) SEGURA Arthur (81, 0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
+10pts) VIGROUX Alban (12, 0CC) JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS
+optsy DEPOMMIER Michel (81,0CC) BUDOKAN 81

+7pts) MINARD Antonin (46, OCC) JC CADURCIEN

+opts) NAIDJA llan (82, 0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
+opts) SEGRET Jean (65, 0CC) TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

+30pts) BRINAS Theo (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
(+47pts) CEZERAC Julien (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

(+47pts) CHAPEAUBLANC Boris (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
(+30pts) DONNADIEU Tom (82, OCC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

(+30pts) FABRE Romain (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
+47pts) FERNANDES Quentin (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

#+s0pts) FORTUNE David (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
(+40pts) HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
+27pts) KOTCHARIAN Hayk (81, 0CC) BUDOKAN 81

+30pts) THIBAUDEAU Nathan (31, 0CC) DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

(+30pts) FOISSAC Paul (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
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(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GERAUD Nathan (12, 0CC)
MELONI Romain (31, OCC)
PERROT Alban (81, 0CC)
ROUQUET Clement (31, 0CC)
TARTARAT Remy (31, 0CC)
BOYER Louis (31,0CC)
CABROL PERALES Alexandre (31, OCC)
GOUJON Julien (31,0CC)
MARTIAUX Cedric (82, 0CC)
RECOPE Dorian (12, 0CC)
ROQUES Gael (12, 0CC)

YAHIAOUI Samir (31, 0CC)
COUVENHES Jim (81, 0CC)
GOUBE Michael (31, 0CC)
HAMEL Titouan (31, 0CC)
JOURDAN Hugo (31,0CC)
PEILLON Franck (31,0CC)
BERTAUD Nathan (31, OCC)
BIDEAUX Chris (31,0CC)
ESTEVES Nicolas (46, OCC)
GUIONNET Sacha (31,0CC)
LECURIEUX LAFAYETTE Davy (82, 0CC)
LEMEE Jean Rene (31,0CC)
SCHRIVE Julien (31, 0CC)

SOUILLE Philippe (46, 0CC)

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

BUDOKAN 81

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

J C M MONTASTRUC

US RAMONVILLE

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

BUDO OCCITAN

C.ETAM.

FJE P SAUZELONG

FIGEAC JUDO



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

SPIRAL Gael (31, 0CC)

AUDIC Armand (31, 0CC)
BOULINGUEZ Clement (82, OCC)

JOSEPH Thomas (81, 0CC)

LOPEZ Jules (31,0CC)

MATHOUA Aymerik (31, 0CC)
MORENO Enzo (31, 0CC)
BRONZIN Ludomir (31, 0CC)
COINTARD Leandre (81,0CC)
DOS SANTOS Nicolas (46, OCC)
DUPONT Laurent (31, 0CC)
LABRUNIE Romain (46, 0CC)
POVEDA Raphael (31,0CC)

ZAHONERO Jonathan (81, OCC)
MASSON Vincent (31, 0CC)

REGNIER Christophe (31, 0OCC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
LACAU Yoann (82, 0CC)
PEYNAUD Clement (31, 0CC)
CARRICO Jordan (31,0CC)
GRIFFAULT Tanguy (31, 0CC)
AZEMA Thierry (31,0CC)

DECROIX Manuel (81, 0CC)

FERAULT Cedric (31,0CC)

TOULOUSE JUDO

US RAMONVILLE

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JUDO CLUB ARTHESIEN

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

FJE P SAUZELONG

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

ECOLE JUDO FIGEAC

FJE P SAUZELONG

JUDO CLUB BAGNAC

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

BUDOKAN 81

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE



b 4
b 4
b 4
b 4

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

REGNIER Jules (31,0CC)
RIGAUDEAU Emilien (31, 0CC)
TUSSAC Yoann (46, 0CC)
GUERDER Quentin (65, 0CC)
TISSINIER Didier (31,0CC)
MAURRUS Maxime (09, OCC )

PANCOU Pierre Adrian (46, OCC)
HUBERT Fabrice (31,0CC)

LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BIHRY Gregory (81, 0CC)
BLANCHARD Mathias (65, 0CC)
BONPUNT Arnaud (31, 0CC)
DELMOTTE Gabriel (31, 0CC)
DELPERIE Frederic (31, 0CC)
DOUSSET-JOURDAN Quentin (32, 0CC)
FERNANDEZ Clement (31, OCC)
DELMAS Olivier (12, 0CC)
HUET Nolwen (31, 0CC)
POLIZZI Maxim (31, 0CC)
SICRE Sebastien (65, 0CC)
VELLARD Clement (31, 0CC)
ALLIOT Maxime (31, OCC)
ANNEZO Victor (31,0CC)

ARMENGAUD Romain (31, 0CC)

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JC CADURCIEN

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

J C M MONTASTRUC

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

JUDO CLUB BAGNAC

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX DU CHASSELAS

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JC VAL D ADOUR

JC ST GAUDINOIS

TOULOUSE JUDO

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

C.ETAM.

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

TOULOUSE JUDO



4 44444

=8

=8

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOGUNOVIC Nicolas (31, 0CC)
BUDAN Emile (31,0CC)

DE BOUARD Fabrice (31, 0CC)
FOURNES CHRISTY Tom (81, 0CC)
GAMAIN Constantin (65, OCC)
GHERDIS Djebril (31, 0CC)

RIANT Francois (31, 0CC)
CALGARO Olivier (31,0CC)
CARBONNEAUX Natanael (31,0CC)
MENARD Nicolas (82, 0OCC)

OLLIER Antoine (31, 0CC)
CAUMONT Sacha (31, 0CC)
FARGEAUDOU Stephane (31, 0CC)
GRES Johan (12, 0CC)
GRZEGOROWSKI Antton (31, 0CC)
GUILLOU Clement (31, 0CC)

MALIE Mathias (12, 0CC)

MARCEL Thierry (81, 0CC)

MOISY Nicolas (81, 0CC)
PANVERT Thibaut (81, 0CC)
RAYNAUD Florian (09, 0CC)
RONDEAU Remi (31,0CC)
SALAHBOU Abdelmonaim (31, 0CC)

TEISSIER Sebastien (65, OCC)

BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS

FJE P SAUZELONG

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO MONTAUBAN

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JC ESPALIONNAIS

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

BUDOKAN 81

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB BAGNERAIS



~N

<« € < «

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

AGOSTINIS Stephano (09, OCC)
BLANC Francois (82, 0CC)
CAZABAT Axel (65,0CC)
CAZAJOUS--HUBERT Milo (31, 0CC)
CHAPPE Paul (31,0CC)

CUISIN Thomas (81, 0CC)

WACHILL Karim (81, OCC)

GUILLOU Pierre Yves (31,0CC)

REBOUL Lucas (81, 0CC)
LACASSAGNE Lorian (65, OCC)
MATOS Theau (12, 0CC)
MAZA Mathys (32, OCC)

MICHELOT Alix (31,0CC)

RATTRAPAGE MASC JS C MARRON

BIHRY Gregory (81, 0CC)
DELMAS Olivier (12, 0CC)
CARBONNEAUX Natanael (31, 0CC)

GUILLOU Pierre Yves (31,0CC)

DOJO DE FOIX

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

US RAMONVILLE

KYU DAN JUDO - ST ELIX

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

EI' DO KAN CASTRES

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO C VIC FEZENSAC

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE



